Race 1 Arboretum
Event Date: November 29th 2020

Chris Smith
Peter Dunne
Bermuda Timing Systems

Race Director:
Chief Referee:
Results Provided By:

Pos Plate No. Category First Name Last Name Laps Total Tm
1 34 MALE 12 & Under Reeve Johnston 5 15:14.416
2 37 MALE 12 & Under Jacob Wright 5 15:25.475
3 78 MALE 12 & Under Makao Butterfield 5 16:47.416
4 66 MALE 12 & Under Zachary Moniz 5 16:58.041
5 58 MALE 12 & Under Dylan Eiselt 5 17:11.917
6 36 MALE 12 & Under Dominic Wright 5 17:16.750
7 79 MALE 12 & Under Jeon Wolfe 5 17:18.280
8 72 MALE 12 & Under Grayson Tavares 5 17:34.200
9 39 MALE 12 & Under Austin Frank 5 17:48.916
10 51 MALE 12 & Under Hudson Ferris 5 18:05.814
11 59 MALE 12 & Under Sanchez Smith 5 18:07.865
12 73 MALE 12 & Under Mathis Stevens 5 18:31.215
13 80 MALE 12 & Under Rylan Desilva 4  15:12.165
14 84 MALE 12 & Under Zhen Van Putten 4  15:31.144
15 68 MALE 12 & Under Brandon MacDougall 4  16:29.338
16 74 MALE 12 & Under Freddie Jones 4  16:37.005
17 71 MALE 12 & Under Oliver Thompson 4 17:35.744
18 82 MALE 12 & Under Owen Fosker 4  17:43.206
19 83 MALE 12 & Under Rory Fosker 4  17:55.167
20 75 MALE 12 & Under Jack Jones 4 18:03.634
21 60 MALE 12 & Under Walker Smith 4  18:13.775
22 76 MALE 12 & Under William Macbeth 4 18:19.124
23 31 MALE 12 & Under Kaleb Camara 4  18:45.003
24 63 MALE 12 & Under Austen Carr 4 18:45.796
25 70 MALE 12 & Under Luke Thompson 4  19:28.755
26 86 MALE 12 & Under Isaac Wookey 3  17:40.527
27 64 MALE 12 & Under Tatem Carr 3 19:41.460
28 67 MALE 12 & Under Kingsley Travis 3 22:20.518
29 54 MALE 12 & Under Xavier Lightbourne 2 20:10.236
30 62 MALE 12 & Under D Elliot Simons 1 21:02.177
1 56 FEMALE 12 & Under  S'Nya Cumbermack 5 17:41.094
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Race 1 Arboretum

Event Date: November 29th 2020

Race Director:
Chief Referee:

Results Provided By:

Pos Plate No. Category
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55 FEMALE 12 & Under
61 FEMALE 12 & Under
85 FEMALE 12 & Under
26 FEMALE 12 & Under

100 MALE 13-16
101 MALE 13-16
41 MALE 13-16
52 MALE 13-16
38 MALE 13-16

28 FEMALE 13-16

57 MALE Open 30 Mins
30 MALE Open 30 Mins
29 MALE Open 30 Mins
46 MALE Open 30 Mins
53 MALE Open 30 Mins
48 MALE Open 30 Mins
43 MALE Open 30 Mins
44 MALE Open 30 Mins
49 MALE Open 30 Mins
99 MALE Open 30 Mins

40 FEMALE Open 30 Mins
32 FEMALE Open 30 Mins
33 FEMALE Open 30 Mins
50 FEMALE Open 30 Mins
35 FEMALE Open 30 Mins
47 FEMALE Open 30 Mins

12 MALE Open 60 Mins
20 MALE Open 60 Mins
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Chris Smith

Peter Dunne

Bermuda Timing Systems

First Name
Daisy
Lauren
Naiah
Evelyn

Gordon
Jackson
Tyler
Lucas
Joshua

Zylah

Nico

Alec
Jonathan
Chad
Michael
Paul

Ryan
Christopher
Spencer
Maceo

Jennifer
Caroline
Christine
Zina
Yulia
Zoey

Alexander
Alan

Last Name
Langley
Simons
Rayner
Mora

Smith
Langley
Coleman
Lightbourne
Wilson

Bean

Davis
Shepherd
Betts
Townsell
Terceira
Hayward
Wilson
Roque
Quarterly
Dill

Wilson
Wright
Soutter
Jones
Bruskova
Roberts

Miller
Potts
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Total Tm

15:31.019
19:27.618
16:59.001
18:11.014

30:11.742
30:17.731
32:56.801
34:27.823
14:46.419

41:24.965

34:02.209
35:09.835
35:13.034
35:41.827
35:41.928
31:19.118
32:21.758
32:56.934
34:20.496
37:40.535

30:13.103
33:17.549
35:01.827
36:49.928
32:36.516
33:17.588

1:00:54.778
1:04:15.099
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Race 1 Arboretum

Event Date: November 29th 2020

Race Director:
Chief Referee:

Results Provided By:

Plate No. Category
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2 MALE Open 60 Mins
3 MALE Open 60 Mins
16 MALE Open 60 Mins
19 MALE Open 60 Mins
15 MALE Open 60 Mins
6 MALE Open 60 Mins
23 MALE Open 60 Mins
69 MALE Open 60 Mins
11 MALE Open 60 Mins
45 MALE Open 60 Mins
18 MALE Open 60 Mins
4 MALE Open 60 Mins
22 MALE Open 60 Mins
8 MALE Open 60 Mins
24 MALE Open 60 Mins
13 MALE Open 60 Mins
10 MALE Open 60 Mins
77 MALE Open 60 Mins
9 MALE Open 60 Mins
17 MALE Open 60 Mins
44 MALE Open 60 Mins
25 MALE Open 60 Mins
1 MALE Open 60 Mins
93 MALE Open 60 Mins
14 MALE Open 60 Mins
5 MALE Open 60 Mins

Chris Smith
Peter Dunne

Bermuda Timing Systems

First Name
Liam
Keiran
David
Hans
Mark
James
Spencer
Chequan
Duncan
Dennis
Chris
Christian
Moses
Peter
Brian
Christopher
Otis

Clive

John

Tom
Christopher
Shane
Sherman
Justin
Manning
Rhys

21 FEMALE Open 60 Mins Jennifer

Last Name
Flannery
Malott
Byrne
Hirschi
Dunley-Owen
Holloway
Butterfield
Richardson
Simons
Fagundo
Nusum
Bieri
Johnson
Tadman
Steinhoff
Smith
Ingham
Langley
Thompson
Johansmeyer
Roque
Mora
Darrell
Frank
Smith
Pearce

Lightbourne

¢ Arch BF&M m

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
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Total Tm

1:00:33.415
1:00:41.465
1:01:10.242
1:02:17.368
1:02:24.124
1:03:56.378
1:04:33.458
1:00:54.302
1:01:38.889
1:01:57.030
1:02:19.143
1:02:20.892
1:02:23.127
1:02:44.487
1:03:36.830
1:03:37.947
1:03:48.727
1:05:56.524
1:00:07.675
1:03:48.214
1:07:28.927
1:00:11.702
1:00:16.622
1:04:40.995
0:21:03.907
0:25:53.134

57:15.7
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