Race 1 Arboretum

Event Date: November 29th 2020

Race Director: Chris Smith
Chief Referee: Peter Dunne

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems



Pos	Plate No.	Category	First Name	Last Name Laps	Total Tm	
1	3/1	MALE 12 & Under	Reeve	Johnston	5	15:14.416
2		MALE 12 & Under	Jacob	Wright	5	15:25.475
3		MALE 12 & Under	Makao	Butterfield	5	16:47.416
4		MALE 12 & Under	Zachary	Moniz	5	16:58.041
5		MALE 12 & Under	Dylan	Eiselt	5	17:11.917
6		MALE 12 & Under	Dominic	Wright	5	17:16.750
7		MALE 12 & Under	Jeon	Wolfe	5	17:18.280
8		MALE 12 & Under	Grayson	Tavares	5	17:34.200
g		MALE 12 & Under	Austin	Frank	5	17:48.916
10	51	MALE 12 & Under	Hudson	Ferris	5	18:05.814
11	. 59	MALE 12 & Under	Sanchez	Smith	5	18:07.865
12	2 73	MALE 12 & Under	Mathis	Stevens	5	18:31.215
13	80	MALE 12 & Under	Rylan	Desilva	4	15:12.165
14	84	MALE 12 & Under	Zhen	Van Putten	4	15:31.144
15	68	MALE 12 & Under	Brandon	MacDougall	4	16:29.338
16	5 74	MALE 12 & Under	Freddie	Jones	4	16:37.005
17	7 71	MALE 12 & Under	Oliver	Thompson	4	17:35.744
18	82	MALE 12 & Under	Owen	Fosker	4	17:43.206
19	83	MALE 12 & Under	Rory	Fosker	4	17:55.167
20	75	MALE 12 & Under	Jack	Jones	4	18:03.634
21	60	MALE 12 & Under	Walker	Smith	4	18:13.775
22	2 76	MALE 12 & Under	William	Macbeth	4	18:19.124
23		MALE 12 & Under	Kaleb	Camara	4	18:45.003
24	63	MALE 12 & Under	Austen	Carr	4	18:45.796
25		MALE 12 & Under	Luke	Thompson	4	19:28.755
26		MALE 12 & Under	Isaac	Wookey	3	17:40.527
27		MALE 12 & Under	Tatem	Carr	3	19:41.460
28		MALE 12 & Under	Kingsley	Travis	3	22:20.518
29		MALE 12 & Under	Xavier	Lightbourne	2	20:10.236
30) 62	MALE 12 & Under	D Elliot	Simons	1	21:02.177
1	56	FEMALE 12 & Under	S'Nya	Cumbermack	5	17:41.094





Race 1 Arboretum

Event Date: November 29th 2020

Chris Smith **Race Director: Chief Referee:** Peter Dunne

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems



Pos	Plate No.	Category	First Name	Last Name	Laps	Total Tm	
	2 5	FEMALE 12 & Under	Daisy	Langley	4	15:31.019	
	3 6	L FEMALE 12 & Under	Lauren	Simons	4	19:27.618	
	4 85	FEMALE 12 & Under	Naiah	Rayner	3	16:59.001	
	5 20	FEMALE 12 & Under	Evelyn	Mora	3	18:11.014	
) MALE 13-16	Gordon	Smith	5	30:11.742	
		L MALE 13-16	Jackson	Langley	5	30:17.731	
		L MALE 13-16	Tyler	Coleman	5	32:56.801	
	4 52	2 MALE 13-16	Lucas	Lightbourne	3	34:27.823	
	5 38	3 MALE 13-16	Joshua	Wilson	2	14:46.419	
	1 28	3 FEMALE 13-16	Zylah	Bean	4	41:24.965	
				200	·		
	1 5	7 MALE Open 30 Mins	Nico	Davis	6	34:02.209	
	2 30) MALE Open 30 Mins	Alec	Shepherd	6	35:09.835	
	3 29	MALE Open 30 Mins	Jonathan	Betts	6	35:13.034	
	4 40	MALE Open 30 Mins	Chad	Townsell	6	35:41.827	
	5 53	3 MALE Open 30 Mins	Michael	Terceira	6	35:41.928	
	6 48	3 MALE Open 30 Mins	Paul	Hayward	5	31:19.118	
	7 43	3 MALE Open 30 Mins	Ryan	Wilson	5	32:21.758	
	8 4	MALE Open 30 Mins	Christopher	Roque	5	32:56.934	
	9 49	MALE Open 30 Mins	Spencer	Quarterly	5	34:20.496	
1	.0 99	MALE Open 30 Mins	Maceo	Dill	5	37:40.535	
	1 4)	lamaifan	Milana	-	20-12-102	
		FEMALE Open 30 Mins		Wilson	5	30:13.103	
		2 FEMALE Open 30 Mins		Wright	5	33:17.549	
		FEMALE Open 30 Mins		Soutter	5	35:01.827	
		FEMALE Open 30 Mins		Jones	5	36:49.928	
		FEMALE Open 30 Mins		Bruskova	4	32:36.516	
	6 4	7 FEMALE Open 30 Mins	Zoey	Roberts	4	33:17.588	
	1 1	2 MALE Open 60 Mins	Alexander	Miller	13	1:00:54.778	
) MALE Open 60 Mins	Alan	Potts	13	1:04:15.099	







Race 1 Arboretum

Event Date: November 29th 2020

Race Director: Chris Smith
Chief Referee: Peter Dunne

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems



Pos	Plate No.	Category	First Name	Last Name Laps		Total Tm
3	2	MALE Open 60 Mins	Liam	Flannery	12	1:00:33.415
4	3	MALE Open 60 Mins	Keiran	Malott	12	1:00:41.465
5	16	MALE Open 60 Mins	David	Byrne	12	1:01:10.242
6	19	MALE Open 60 Mins	Hans	Hirschi	12	1:02:17.368
7	15	MALE Open 60 Mins	Mark	Dunley-Owen	12	1:02:24.124
8	6	MALE Open 60 Mins	James	Holloway	12	1:03:56.378
9	23	MALE Open 60 Mins	Spencer	Butterfield	12	1:04:33.458
10	69	MALE Open 60 Mins	Chequan	Richardson	11	1:00:54.302
11	11	MALE Open 60 Mins	Duncan	Simons	11	1:01:38.889
12	45	MALE Open 60 Mins	Dennis	Fagundo	11	1:01:57.030
13	18	MALE Open 60 Mins	Chris	Nusum	11	1:02:19.143
14	4	MALE Open 60 Mins	Christian	Bieri	11	1:02:20.892
15	22	MALE Open 60 Mins	Moses	Johnson	11	1:02:23.127
16	8	MALE Open 60 Mins	Peter	Tadman	11	1:02:44.487
17	24	MALE Open 60 Mins	Brian	Steinhoff	11	1:03:36.830
18	13	MALE Open 60 Mins	Christopher	Smith	11	1:03:37.947
19	10	MALE Open 60 Mins	Otis	Ingham	11	1:03:48.727
20	77	MALE Open 60 Mins	Clive	Langley	11	1:05:56.524
21	9	MALE Open 60 Mins	John	Thompson	10	1:00:07.675
22	17	MALE Open 60 Mins	Tom	Johansmeyer	10	1:03:48.214
23	44	MALE Open 60 Mins	Christopher	Roque	10	1:07:28.927
24	25	MALE Open 60 Mins	Shane	Mora	9	1:00:11.702
25	1	MALE Open 60 Mins	Sherman	Darrell	9	1:00:16.622
26	93	MALE Open 60 Mins	Justin	Frank	7	1:04:40.995
27	14	MALE Open 60 Mins	Manning	Smith	4	0:21:03.907
28	5	MALE Open 60 Mins	Rhys	Pearce	4	0:25:53.134
1	21	FEMALE Open 60 Mins	Jennifer	Lightbourne	8	57:15.7



